
CONTACT US

info@everestlanguageschool.com

+353 (0) 1559 49 19

15 Westmoreland Street, Dublin 2 

www.everestlanguageschool.com 

LEARN ENGLISH WITH EVEREST

In Everest we offer classes for all levels where students can learn in a comfortable stimulating 

environment in which games, movement, colour, music and technology are incorporated into 

lesson plans to ensure that you learn in an alert, enjoyable, multisensory fashion. We offer 

General English and Exam Preparation (FCE, CAE and IELTS) courses both full time and part 

time.You can find all the information and prices here but if you have any questions, don’t 

hesitate to contact us! 

General English: 

You will practice your speaking, writing, listening and grammar in fun and engaging classes. 

During the classes, you will be put into real life situations such as jobs interviews, holidays 

abroad or nights out. This way you will not only learn faster but you will be more immersed 

in the language.

Exam Preparation: 

The main focus will be on the exam (FCE, CAE or IELTS). Your teacher will help you the 

highest marks possible in the exam. They will help you to perfect your grammar and expand 

your vocabulary, but the main focus will be on the exam. In a typical class you can expect to 

focus on Use of English, speaking, reading, writing and listening. CITY CENTRE ENGLISH SCHOOL

OWNED & DIRECTED BY TEACHERS

SMALL CLASSES & FRIENDLY ATMOSPHERE



E verest Price List |2021

Morning General English 

Afternoon General English 

Intensive Exam/ General English

Afternoon Exam/ General English

Afternoon Exam/ General English 

Evening IELTS 

Evening General English

COURSES PER WEEK

15

26

09

06

06

04

HOURS / WEEK

20

Homestay (Half board) 

Homestay (Half board) 

Shared Student Accommodation

Shared Student Accommodation 

Single

Twin

Single

Shared

€200

€185

€235

Hostel Accommodation - prices available on request

€165

Intensive Take our online level test

Evening

ACCOMODATION PRICE 
                                                                                      from

25 Week Morning Course

25 Week Afternoon Course

Includes: IELTS exam fee, medical insurance and learner protection Insurance

STUDY VISA PROGRAM

15

HOURS / WEEK

€3490

€2690

PRICE

20

Morning Send us any questions you have

Afternoon

CLASS TIMES WHAT’S NEXTTIMING

210

90

60

60

40

165

110

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

320 480 620 775 930 1085 1200 1350 1500 1650 1800 1950 2100 2250 2400 2550 2700 2850 3000 3150 3300 3450 3600

210 315 400 500 600 700 760 855 950 1140 1170 1260 1350 1440 1530 1620 1710 1800 1890 1980 2070 2160

410 615 800 1000 1200 1400 1560 1755 1950 2145 2340 2535 2730 2925 3120 3315 3510 3705 3900 4095 4290 4485 4680

180 270 360 425 510 595 640 720 800 880 960 975 1050 1125 1200 1275 1350 1425 1500 1575 1650 1725 1800

120 180 220 275 330 385 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200

120 180 220 275 330 385 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200

80 120 140 175 210 245 280 315 350 385 420 455 490 525 560 595 630 665 700 735 770 805 840

9:00 - 13:10

13:50 - 17:00

Morning + 2 Afternoons

18:30 - 20:30

Accommodation booking fee

Homestay special diet supplement

Airport transfer

Registration fee

One-to-one Classes

ADDITIONAL FEES PRICE

€30

€50 

€30

€75

€50 per week

Complete our online booking form

There is a € 30 once-off registration fee for all the courses

You can start your classes every week.

You can extend your course at the end of your booking

Terms and conditions available on EverestLanguageSchool.com

info@everestlanguageschool.com

1045

/ €40 Online

COURSE LIST


