LEARN ENGLISH WITH EVEREST

In Everest we offer classes for all levels where students can learn in a comfortable stimulating environment in which games, movement, colour, music and technology are incorporated into lesson plans to ensure that you learn in an alert, enjoyable, multisensory fashion. We offer General English and Exam Preparation (FCE, CAE and IELTS) courses both full time and part time. You can find all the information and prices here but if you have any questions, don't hesitate to contact us!

General English:

You will practice your speaking, writing, listening and grammar in fun and engaging classes. During the classes, you will be put into real life situations such as jobs interviews, holidays abroad or nights out. This way you will not only learn faster but you will be more immersed in the language.

Exam Preparation:

The main focus will be on the exam (FCE, CAE or IELTS). Your teacher will help you the highest marks possible in the exam. They will help you to perfect your grammar and expand your vocabulary, but the main focus will be on the exam. In a typical class you can expect to focus on Use of English, speaking, reading, writing and listening.

CONTACT US

- info@everestlanguageschool.com
- +353 (0) 1559 49 19
- I5 Westmoreland Street, Dublin 2





Everest Price List | 2021



COURSE LIST																									
COURSES PER WEEK	HOURS / WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Morning General English	20	165	320	480	620	775	930	1085	1200	1350	1500	1650	1800	1950	2100	2250	2400	2550	2700	2850	3000	3150	3300	3450	3600
Afternoon General English	15	110	210	315	400	500	600	700	760	855	950	1045	1140	1170	1260	1350	1440	1530	1620	1710	1800	1890	1980	2070	2160
Intensive Exam/ General English	26	210	410	615	800	1000	1200	1400	1560	1755	1950	2145	2340	2535	2730	2925	3120	3315	3510	3705	3900	4095	4290	4485	4680
Afternoon Exam/ General English	09	90	180	270	360	425	510	595	640	720	800	880	960	975	1050	1125	1200	1275	1350	1425	1500	1575	1650	1725	1800
Afternoon Exam/ General English	06	60	120	180	220	275	330	385	400	450	500	550	600	650	700	750	800	850	900	950	1000	1050	1100	1150	1200
Evening IELTS	06	60	120	180	220	275	330	385	400	450	500	550	600	650	700	750	800	850	900	950	1000	1050	1100	1150	1200
Evening General English	04	40	80	120	140	175	210	245	280	315	350	385	420	455	490	525	560	595	630	665	700	735	770	805	840

ACCOMODATION	PRICE from	
Homestay (Half board)	Single	€200
Homestay (Half board)	Twin	€185
Shared Student Accommodation	Single	€235
Shared Student Accommodation	Shared	€165

Hostel Accommodation	- prices	available	on request

ADDITIONAL FEES	PRICE
Registration fee	€30
One-to-one Classes	€50 / €40 Online
Accommodation booking fee	€30
Airport transfer	€75
Homestay special diet supplement	€50 per week

? WHAT'S NEXT

- Send us any questions you have
- Complete our online booking form
- Take our online level test

() CLASS TIMES	TIMING
Morning	9:00 - 13:10
Afternoon	13:50 - 17:00
Intensive	Morning + 2 Afternoons
Evening	18:30 - 20:30

There is a €30 once-off registration fee for all the courses

You can start your classes every week.

You can extend your course at the end of your booking

Terms and conditions available on EverestLanguageSchool.com

STUDY VISA PROGRAM	HOURS /WEEK	PRICE	
25 Week Morning Course	20	€3490	
25 Week Afternoon Course	15	€2690	

Includes: IELTS exam fee, medical insurance and learner protection Insurance

